
 

Schedule PrEMAS 5 Actuarial Science 

 

Group: PrEMAS5-23/24 

 

Lecturer: Dr. M.A. Meertens (Marc) 

 

Start date: 13 May 2024 

End date: 30 September 2024 

 

Number of lectures: 15 

 

Planning:  

Monday 13-05-2024 18:00 - 21:00  Life 

Tuesday 21-05-2024 18:00 - 21:00  Life 

Monday 27-05-2024 18:00 - 21:00  Life 

Monday 03-06-2024 18:00 - 21:00  Life 

Monday 10-06-2024 18:00 - 21:00  Life 

Monday 17-06-2024 14:30 - 17:30  Life 

Monday 24-06-2024 14:30 - 17:30  Non-Life 

Monday 01-07-2024 14:30 - 17:30  Non-life 

Monday 08-07-2024 14:30 - 17:30  Non-life 

Monday 26-08-2024 14:30 - 17:30  Non-life 

Monday 02-09-2024 18:00 - 21:00  Non-life 

Monday 09-09-2024 18:00 - 21:00  Non-life 

Monday 16-09-2024 18:00 - 21:00  Non-life 

Monday 23-09-2024 18:00 - 21:00  Non-life 

Monday 30-09-2024 18:00 - 21:00  Non-life 

 

Exams: 
 

Exam PrEMAS 5 life 24-6-2024 

Resit PrEMAS 5 life 26-8-2024 

Exam PrEMAS 5 non-life 21-10-2024 

Resit PrEMAS 5 non-life 25-11-2024 

 


